

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7552 OF 2002

BRITANIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

[The matter is stated to have been shown
in the Weekly List no.15 at Item No.35]