

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7552 OF 2002

BRITANIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashrah Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.

For M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the respondents,
the matter stands adjourned. List in the third week of November,
2008. Permission to file additional documents is granted.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master