

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7552 OF 2002

BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
	Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
	Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
	Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
	Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
	Mr. Sriram Krishna, Adv.
	For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today and tomorrow.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master